588
IN
FL
O
O
R
 D

500-MAAP Extron® Device Plate
Single Receptacle Device Plate
525 Series Service Fittings Ordering Information (continued)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. METRIC DIAMETER
 500SP-1.0625 [27mm]
 500SP-1.39 [35mm]
 500SP-1/2 [12.7mm]
 500SP-7/8 [22.2mm]
 500SP-1 7/8 [29mm]
 500SP-1 7/16 [36mm]
 500SP-1 1/2 [38mm]
 500SP-1 9/16 [40mm]
 500SP-1 5/8 [41mm]
 500SP-2 [51mm]
* Other sizes custom sizes are available.
Consult factory for more information.
NOTE:  Four-piece service fittings include: housing and base plate.
Receptacles included when indicated in part number description.